
PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q

1 S.T. TOULON CÔTE D'AZUR 9.83.164 516
2 C.T. LES ABRETS DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 20.38.023 483
3 ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.77.850 484
4 U.S.P.T.B. ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.93.400 485
5 S.C.T. ST CYPRIEN LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 11.66.090 516
6 E.T.P. AUBAGNE PROVENCE 18.13.090 508
7 GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE 18.13.311 505
8 T.S. PERREUX ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.94.565 494
9 C.T.S.B.L.V. DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 20.26.250 502
10 CHATENOY LE ROYAL BOURGOGNE 4.71.185 500
11 CLUB MARIGNANAIS S.T. PROVENCE 18.13.041 489
12 A.L.C. WATTRELOS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.010 485
13 S.T. SAVIGNEUX-MONTBRISON LYONNAIS 13.42.127 477
14 ORBEC LA VESPIERE NORMANDIE 14.14.028 472
15 T.S. LIBOURNE AQUITAINE 2.33.021 472
16 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ AUVERGNE 3.43.005 469
17 C.S.G. RENNES BRETAGNE 6.35.002 467
18 A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE 16.60.013 466
19 S.T. REMIREMONT LORRAINE 12.88.404 465
20 A.C.T.C. CASTRES MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 19.81.052 462
21 U.S.M. MALAKOFF ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.92.319 461
22 LA BARISIENNE LORRAINE 12.55.279 460
23 S.T. VINCEY LORRAINE 12.88.380 456
24 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 11.11.097 455
25 C.T.S. FRASNOY NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.012 451
26 T.S. IVRY-LA-BATAILLE NORMANDIE 14.27.130 446
27 T.N. VERSAILLES ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.78.003 444
28 S.T. REIMS CHAMPAGNE 8.51.154 443
29 T.S.P. MEAUX ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.77.847 436
30 C.T. NIEPPOIS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.050 423
31 T.O. VIENNOIS DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 20.38.046 421
32 A.T. BUC ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.78.084 416
33 A.S.C.E. LA BAULE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.44.002 416
34 A.T.S.T. LANNION BRETAGNE 6.22.050 402
35 ESPERANCE CHALONS CHAMPAGNE 8.51.160 401
36 S.E.T. BITCHE LORRAINE 12.57.210 344
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Nom Nom Nom
BENJAMINS POUSSINS MINIMES

1 S.C.T. ST CYPRIEN 11.66.090 SAUVY Morgane 183 5 SAUVY Anaïs 165 6 SAUVY Chloé 168 6 516 17
2 S.T. TOULON 9.83.164 TRONCHETTI Charles 179 3 CHESNEAU Louca 168 6 CANDEL Elisa 169 6 516 15
3 E.T.P. AUBAGNE 18.13.090 CAMPOCASSO Tom 163 1 VINCENT Jérôme 174 4 CAMPOCASSO Théo 171 4 508 9
4 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 18.13.311 LE GUIRRIEC Enzo 172 2 GIGANTE Louis 162 2 PIETRA Paul 171 3 505 7
5 C.T.S.B.L.V. 20.26.250 ROBERT Raphaël 165 2 MURAND Antonin 169 4 NALLE Bastien 168 5 502 11
6 CHATENOY LE ROYAL 4.71.185 DRITCH Mattéo 171 0 BRANDAO Gabin 154 1 BENEY Antoine 175 2 500 3
7 T.S. PERREUX 10.94.565 LACOSTE Valentin 164 1 MOUVIE Lisa 158 1 CAPELLE Anaelle 172 2 494 4
8 CLUB MARIGNANAIS S.T. 18.13.041 PORTELLI Vincent 165 0 KIENG Timéo 157 2 JEGOU Rémy 167 2 489 4
9 U.S.P.T.B. 10.93.400 CAPELLA Valentine 173 3 FABRICE Noemie 155 4 ROBIC Matthieu 157 4 485 11

10 A.L.C. WATTRELOS 15.59.010 MANNESSIER Yaelle 154 0 DERAEDT Tom 164 2 PROUVEUR Léa 167 2 485 4
11 ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 10.77.850 LE MENN Léo 145 0 HUMBLOT Loïc 171 0 MILARD Evan 168 1 484 1
12 C.T. LES ABRETS 20.38.023 BARUSSAUD Damien 175 2 SAIDANE Meriem 141 2 PETITHOMME Aurélien 167 4 483 8
13 S.T. SAVIGNEUX-MONTBRISON 13.42.127 DEFOUR Simon 162 1 TISSOT Brandon 146 1 POPIER Léa 169 5 477 7
14 ORBEC LA VESPIERE 14.14.028 TORRE Lucas 176 3 AUGUSTE Amélie 143 3 RAVENEAU Lucas 153 4 472 10
15 T.S. LIBOURNE 2.33.021 COMPAGNON Romain 142 0 LE GUELAFF-DUMAS H-L 169 1 ZUNINO Romain 161 1 472 2
16 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 3.43.005 NABONNAND Thibault 160 0 GASQUE Anne-Sophie 142 0 REGNIER Théo 167 0 469 0
17 C.S.G. RENNES 6.35.002 CHEMIN Mathéo 170 2 GUITTON Jeanne 152 2 DALLEE Audric 145 2 467 6
18 A.S.T. CREIL 16.60.013 MAGGI Jean-Philippe 172 2 LOBBE Mathieu 165 4 VENANT Jonathan 129 4 466 10
19 S.T. REMIREMONT 12.88.404 BERTRAND Géo 176 3 VITU Jean 163 3 CHRIST Raphaël 126 3 465 9
20 A.C.T.C. CASTRES 19.81.052 CECCARELLI Zoé 163 0 AUSSENAC Julien 154 0 MARIE Nathan 145 2 462 2
21 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 10.92.319 AGOUNE Tim 166 1 MARESCOT Abel 132 2 VIGOUROUX Pierre 163 3 461 6
22 LA BARISIENNE 12.55.279 PHILIPPOT Octave 162 1 BERGER Yanis 149 1 PERCIO Alexis 149 3 460 5
23 S.T. VINCEY 12.88.380 COSMO Lily 148 1 GRAEBLING Enora 157 4 GRAEBLING Soléna 151 5 456 10
24 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 11.11.097 VALETTE Faelli Sacha 150 0 SARDA Sébastien 142 0 SARDA Aymeline 163 1 455 1
25 C.T.S. FRASNOY 15.59.012 LANGLEMEZ Sacha 165 0 LANGLEMEZ Vitaly 129 0 DELCOURT Louis 157 0 451 0
26 T.S. IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 14.27.130 QUINTAL Eloise 155 1 HOYER-CHAURAND Elona 146 1 LOMET Benoit 145 1 446 3
27 T.N. VERSAILLES 10.78.003 PINOY MOURCEL Paul-Louis 158 0 ISSARTEL Baptiste 124 0 CANTET Baptiste 162 1 444 1
28 S.T. REIMS 8.51.154 BOURGOIN Eugénie 171 1 BOURGOIN Louis 139 1 NEUVILLE Hugo 133 1 443 3
29 T.S.P. MEAUX 10.77.847 PETIT Lucas 169 2 TOYON Matthieu 112 3 PETIT Léo 155 3 436 8
30 C.T. NIEPPOIS 15.59.050 DELANGUE Martin 134 0 MEURILLON Noah 137 0 TOP Adam 152 0 423 0
31 T.O. VIENNOIS 20.38.046 PERRIER Maxime 128 0 COSSET Eliot 146 0 KOUYOUMDJIAN Valentine 147 2 421 2
32 A.T. BUC 10.78.084 DERVEN Elliot 126 1 RIPAULT Nathan 125 3 CABELLAN Yann 165 4 416 8
33 A.S.C.E. LA BAULE 5.44.002 COMPERE Nathalie 148 1 LEHUEDE Lubin 124 1 COMPERE Julien 144 1 416 3
34 A.T.S.T. LANNION 6.22.050 PARLOUER Amandine 154 0 MASI Noemie 134 1 LERAY Théo 114 1 402 2
35 ESPERANCE CHALONS 8.51.160 FLOUR-KAPORNYAI Charles 153 0 PONSARDIN Nathan 111 0 WINTERER Nathan 137 0 401 0
36 S.E.T. BITCHE 12.57.210 CERBINO Clara 81 0 TARAN Ethan 117 0 HALLER Léa 146 1 344 1
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